
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\Feb 23\Contract No 6411.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6411 
TENNIS COURT RESURFACING - 2010 
 
                                                                                                Munson, Inc.     $25,840.20 
 
 
Acct. No. CL60-54317-810403-00-0000000-60108C00 $11,065.80 
Contingency 8%+ 884.20 
Sub-Total $11,950.00 
 
Acct. No. CL60-54317-810403-00-0000000-60368C00 $14,774.40 
Contingency 8%+ 1,185.60 
Sub-Total $15,960.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $27,910.00 
 


